December

ST. JAMES UNIT LUNCH $3.50

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sold Daily
Drinks
Milk .60
Water .50 & 1.00
Juice.75

Pre-Made
Sandwiches
Turkey 2.00
Ham 2.00
Tuna 2.00
Chicken Salad 2.00
Peanut Butter

& Jelly 1.50
Salads
Garden Salad 2.00
Chef Salad 2.50

Soup $1.50

Yogurt $1.00
Bagels $1.00

Eruit .75-1.25

Ice Cream .75 & 1.25
Mini Muffins .50
Cereal .75

6-8 Grade Only
Snacks .50-1.00

Chicken Patty

Cheesesteak

Hot Pockets

Chicken Fajitas

Pizza

Pudding

Cookies

(Pepperoni)

Rice

Cookies

Fruit

9

10

11

12

13

14

BBQ Rib Sandwich

Grilled Chicken

Meatball Sub

Mini Chicken &

Pizza

Fruit

w/Monterey Jack

Garden Salad

Cheese Tacos

Pudding

Cheese

Fruit

Pudding

16

17

18

19

20

21

Hamburger,

Pork Roll & Cheese

Chicken Teriyaki

Grilled Cheese

Pizza

Cheeseburger or

Fruit

w/Pineapple

Chips

Fruit

Veggie Burger

Rice

Chips

Pudding

23

24

25

26

27

28

Christmass Vacation! Merry Christmas!

30

31

2

Happy

Chicken Parmesan

Pizza

New

Sandwich

Fruit

Year!

Garden Salad










